
Dressage@Willinga 2025 FINAL DRAW          

Saturday 26 July
15  Intermediate II  Covered Arena

8:30 AM 1181 LEGENDARY Jayden Brown Liza Carver
8:39 AM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford Victoria Luxford
8:48 AM
8:57 AM 979 WEALTH Pamela Bice Pamela Bice
9:06 AM 3669 GRECO Denise Rogan Denise Rogan
9:15 AM finish

wdn 9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams Layla Williams
09  Advanced 5.1 Covered Arena

9:30 AM
9:38 AM 77 KINGSLEY T Jayden Brown Kerry Mack
9:46 AM 977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Augusta Muir YR Augusta Muir
9:54 AM 100 PICASSO MI Katharine Farrell Katharine Farrell

10:02 AM 2089 ESPE Abby Weel YR Abby Weel
10:10 AM 990 CALLUM PARK VERDEN Susan Elekessy Susan Elekessy
10:18 AM 187 FANTASIA LS Becky Sellick Becky Sellick
10:35 AM 8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker AOR Stephanie Debaecker
10:43 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE Nina Boyd Skye Cunich
10:51 AM 1833 DAVROL DIAMANTE Rebecca Sparks AOR  Boambolo Pastoral Company Pty Ltd
10:59 AM 2552 TS SOULMATE Victoria Luxford Jane Lucas
11:07 AM 199 BRADGATE PARK DELANEY Matthew Dowsley Matthew Dowsley
11:15 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM Ann Behringer Ann Behringer
11:23 AM finish

wdn 3775 KASJMIR Jayden Brown Karin Gordon

17a  Intermediate I (toc) Covered Arena
11:55 AM 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson AOR Karma Wilson
12:03 PM 407 ASTON MI John Thompson John Thompson
12:11 PM 1053 REGALO DE SUSAETA Alycia Targa Liza Carver
12:19 PM 4278 SIR WOLKENTANZ Bianca Veneziano Bianca Veneziano
12:27 PM finish

17b  Intermediate B (toc) Covered Arena
12:37 PM 8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir Megan Keir
12:45 PM 181 FIORELLA 110 Virginia Russell AOR Virginia Russell
12:53 PM finish

lunch
17c Grand Prix (toc) Covered Arena

1:35 PM 2543 D’ESPERANZA Jayden Brown Alinta Veenvliet 
1:44 PM 66 MSJ GATSBY John Thompson Jane Farrell
1:53 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke
2:02 PM 272 GALAXY Suzanne Hearn Suzanne Hearn
2:11 PM 5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy Susan Elekessy
2:20 PM finish

WDN 621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Sharon Potter Sharon Potter
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11  Prix St Georges  Covered Arena
2:35 PM 7378 LEOPOLD Jayden Brown Karin Gordon
2:43 PM 9951 SONARA Rebecca Carpenter AOR Rebecca Carpenter
2:51 PM 9413 RAINMAN M Belinda Ives AOR Belinda Ives
2:59 PM 2844 BLUEFIELDS BELLINI Catherine Chittenden Catherine Chittenden
3:07 PM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller Pony Isobelle Muller
3:15 PM 4278 SIR WOLKENTANZ Bianca Veneziano Bianca Veneziano
3:23 PM break
3:31 PM 9991 HARROGATE Katherine Strelein AOR Katherine Strelein
3:39 PM 1763 FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA Karma Wilson AOR Karma Wilson
3:47 PM 435 MI ABER SIENNA Katharine Farrell Katharine Farrell
3:55 PM 7995 QUI WELL Jayden Brown Gabrielle Tindale
4:03 PM 7429 QS SIERRA Robbie Mckinnon Robbie McKinnon
4:11 PM 407 ASTON MI John Thompson John Thompson
4:19 PM break

13  Intermediate A  Covered Arena
4:30 PM 1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy Susan Elekessy
4:38 PM 181 FIORELLA 110 Virginia Russell AOR Virginia Russell
4:46 PM 1626 FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler Rosann Tyler
4:54 PM 401 CP CHARMORE Alycia Targa Katherine Strelein
5:02 PM finish

wdn 9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams Layla Williams

Saturday 26 July
01 Preliminary 1.2 Showjump Arena 1

8:46 AM 397 SANDHILLS SHOWMAN Kirsty Douglas Karen Miller
8:54 AM 2115 MORE THAN A REPEAT Kenneth Hogg Kenneth Hogg
9:02 AM 427 FURST FIGARO MSH David Mckinnon Robbie McKinnon
9:10 AM 9365 TOTAL HONOUR Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke
9:18 AM 8086 AGINCOURT BLACK HAWK Janelle Dunkley AOR Janelle Dunkley
9:26 AM P711 GREENWOOD SALVATION Katie Ferguson YR/Pony Nicole Dunbier
9:34 AM break
9:45 AM
9:53 AM 7475 ELLANBRAE MAGNETIC Hayley Jankovic AOR Hayley Jankovic

10:01 AM 8359 OVERWING Sophie Krystyna AOR
10:09 AM 7336 BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY Portia Stokes YR/AOR Portia Stokes
10:17 AM 6231 COOLIDOWNS SUGAR AND SPICE Neve D'arcy AOR Neve DArcy
10:25 AM 1029 GREENGROVE CERA CALCHAS Kirsty Douglas Karen Miller
10:33 AM 580 SECRET DESIRE Charlotte Phillips Jane Bruce
10:41 AM P2497 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Pony Jean Hull
10:49 AM finish

wdn 405 SILVERMOON John Potter John Potter
wdn 227 TS SANTANA Claire Wickins Claire Wickins

Page # 2 of 5 24/07/2025     5:41 PM



Dressage@Willinga 2025 FINAL DRAW          

22 SAT - Para Equestrian Test of Choice Showjump Arena 1
11:20 AM 8079 EA EXQUISITE Amylie Hines  FEI Para Grand Prix A Grade 3 (Off)
11:28 AM 7589 FTF FLORITA Felicity Weal  EA Para Grade 3 Novice (Off)
11:36 AM 7695 AUGUSTINE KT Kellie Tinworth  FEI Para Intermdiate A Grade 1 (Unoff) 
11:44 AM 8090 SPH BELLISIMA Marnie Clapham  FEI Para Intermdiate A Grade 1 (Off)
11:52 AM break
12:08 PM 1501 MSJ TIA FORTUNA Helen Batson  FEI Para Grand Prix A Grade 4 (Off)
12:16 PM P688 ALANGREEN JAZZABELLE Brooke Jones  FEI Para Novice A Grade 4 (Virtus) 
12:24 PM 8560 CHAPPLEHURST MOZIQUE Kyle Chapman  FEI Para Novice A Grade 4 (Virtus) 
12:32 PM 6250 RIKAARDT H Heidi Ford  FEI Para Grand Prix A Grade 5 (Off)
12:40 PM 7704 MEMPHIS PARK REMARKABLE Lucinda Casey  FEI Para Novice A Grade 5 (training)
12:48 PM 750 HOLLINGROVE SOPHIA Tiffany Bignold  FEI Para Novice Test A Grade 5 (training)
12:56 PM finish

wdn 4905 MAJESTIC R Alexandra Shepherd  FEI Para Novice Test A Grade 4 (Off)

05 Elementary 3.2 Showjump Arena 1
1:50 PM 7888 SANSAR ICONIC RW Robert Schmerglatt Sarah Hanslow
1:58 PM 3216 KASPERRADO D ANDREAS Ella Mcconachy YR Rebecca McConachy
2:06 PM P1403 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Pony Jean Hull
2:14 PM 4297 GLENHILL FORTUNA Kerry Sisely AOR Kerry Sisely
2:22 PM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner Pony Kristine Haines-Kellner
2:30 PM 3703 BELLE VON WILLOW Annabelle Lording YR Annabelle Lording 
2:38 PM 267 PANEGRO MI Greg Smith John Thompson
2:46 PM 8751 GREENWOOD RICHIE RICH Paris Kellner Paris Kellner
2:54 PM break
3:02 PM 9848 TOTAL IMPACT CBM Robert Schmerglatt Megan McEachern
3:10 PM 9907 REVELWOOD LEGACY Charlotte Phillips Frances Simmonds
3:18 PM 213 EMILLIO Rodney Martin John Potter
3:26 PM 4208 MALLYON HILLS WENZEL Olivia Holland YR Olivia Holland
3:34 PM 790 TOTAL REGARD Kerrie Colquhoun AOR Kerrie Colquhoun
3:42 PM 1285 MACARTHUR DALLAS Alycia Targa Linda Elkins
3:50 PM P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier Pony Nicole Dunbier
3:58 PM 4211 GILLETTE Leeann Olsen AOR Leeann Olsen
4:06 PM finish

wdn 400 ROSCO R Isabell Vocks AOR Isabell Vocks
wdn 4905 MAJESTIC R Alexandra Shepherd AOR Alexandra Shepherd

20 Participation Prelim 1.1 Showjump Arena 1
4:15 PM 6592 HALCYON GOLD Janeene Scott AOR Janeene Scott
4:23 PM 6961 ATROMITOS Julie-anne Humphries Julie-anne Humphries
4:31 PM P688 ALANGREEN JAZZABELLE Brooke Jones Brooke Jones
4:39 PM 9344 HARDROCK ARITHA Nicola Smith AOR Nicola Smith
4:47 PM 2891 EASTVIEW CLASSIC MOON Fiona Weal Pony Fiona Weal
4:55 PM finish
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Saturday 26 July
07  Medium 4.2 Showjump Arena 2

8:30 AM 4848 HB FURST CHOICE Nina Boyd Skye Cunich
8:38 AM 2089 ESPE Abby Weel YR Abby Weel
8:46 AM 8496 MYSTERE MI Stephanie Debaecker AOR Stephanie Debaecker
8:54 AM 199 BRADGATE PARK DELANEY Matthew Dowsley Matthew Dowsley
9:02 AM 697 REVELWOOD QUIDAM Charlotte Phillips Charlotte Phillips
9:10 AM 6413 J R DIRTY DEEDS Sarah Matley AOR Caroline Balog
9:18 AM 578 MI TOTO John Thompson Julie Farrell
9:26 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM Ann Behringer Ann Behringer
9:34 AM 315 JUST FOR YOU Georgiana Hartzer AOR Georgiana Hartzer
9:42 AM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner Pony Kristine Haines-Kellner
9:50 AM break

10:10 AM 387 AMSTERDAM Millicent Fletcher YR Millicent Fletcher 
10:18 AM 1791 DIVINE 18 David Mckinnon Stephanie McDonald
10:26 AM 1474 SANTIAGO H Emma Weel Abby Weel
10:34 AM 267 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Courtney Riddell AOR Courtney Riddell
10:42 AM 4306 LOVERBOY Megan Keir Megan Keir
10:50 AM
10:58 AM 1465 GLENHILL VENEZIO Robert Schmerglatt Tayla Heath
11:06 AM 709 FELICITY Robbie Mckinnon Jane Bartram
11:14 AM 977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Augusta Muir YR Augusta Muir
11:22 AM 2088 ATTERUPGAARDS FRANZ Abby Weel YR Abby Weel
11:30 AM finish

wdn 839 TS FLUENCY Claire Wickins Claire Wickins
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03 Novice 2.2 Showjump Arena 2
11:50 AM 580 SECRET DESIRE Charlotte Phillips Jane Bruce
11:58 AM 790 TOTAL REGARD Kerrie Colquhoun AOR Kerrie Colquhoun
12:06 PM 8751 GREENWOOD RICHIE RICH Paris Kellner Paris Kellner
12:14 PM 421 DA VINCI HIT Leeann Olsen AOR Leeann Olsen
12:22 PM 6862 DAISY A DAY Jane Lucas AOR Jane Lucas
12:30 PM P1403 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Pony Jean Hull
12:38 PM 3703 BELLE VON WILLOW Annabelle Lording YR Annabelle Lording 
12:46 PM P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier Pony Nicole Dunbier
12:54 PM lunch

1:40 PM 8085 FREALYN Denise Rogan Liza Carver
1:48 PM 1285 MACARTHUR DALLAS Alycia Targa Linda Elkins
1:56 PM 475 FURST SIR Caroline Hooper Caroline Hooper
2:04 PM 7336 BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY Portia Stokes YR/AOR Portia Stokes
2:12 PM P711 GREENWOOD SALVATION Katie Ferguson YR/Pony Nicole Dunbier
2:20 PM 7475 ELLANBRAE MAGNETIC Hayley Jankovic AOR Hayley Jankovic
2:28 PM 6231 COOLIDOWNS SUGAR AND SPICE Neve D'arcy AOR Neve DArcy
2:36 PM 446 WILLINGAPARK ANIMATION Nina Boyd Alexandra Shepherd
2:44 PM P23 SPB MR AUSTRALIS Kristen Lyons Pony Kristen Lyons
2:52 PM break
3:13 PM 1029 GREENGROVE CERA CALCHAS Kirsty Douglas Karen Miller
3:21 PM 8086 AGINCOURT BLACK HAWK Janelle Dunkley AOR Janelle Dunkley
3:29 PM P647 PENMAIN DIAMONTE Ella Mcconachy YR Rossanne Mason
3:37 PM P1921 LAVUKA CAROUSEL Anna-sophia Boyd YR/Pony Elisabeth Bloomfield
3:45 PM 4297 GLENHILL FORTUNA Kerry Sisely AOR Kerry Sisely
3:53 PM 259 HOLLANDS BEND SECRETS OUT Lizzie Wilson-fellows Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
4:01 PM 9365 TOTAL HONOUR Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke
4:09 PM 6388 REGAL FLORIS PIZAZZ Robert Schmerglatt Jessica Robinson
4:17 PM 9344 HARDROCK ARITHA Nicola Smith Participant Nicola Smith
4:25 PM finish

wdn 7704 MEMPHIS PARK REMARKABLE Lucinda Casey AOR Lucinda Casey
wdn 7639 ROSELLA R Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke
wdn 172 ABER FONTAINE MI Karen Pet AOR Karen Pet
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